VMOU BA (Pass Course) Study Centres

Code

1000

1001

1003

1004

1011

Name

REGIONAL
CENTRE, AIMER

DAYANAND
COLLEGE,
BEAWAR ROAD,
AJMER

GOVT. SANATAN
DHARM PG
COLLEGE,
BEAWER

MLV GOVT PG
COLLEGE,
BHILWARA

GOVT. PG
COLLEGE, TONK

Address

NEAR NEHRU
BHAVAN, SAMRAT
PRITHVIRAJ
CHAUHAN, GOVT.
COLLEGE
CAMPUS, BEAWAR
ROAD,

DAYANAND
COLLEGE,
BEAWAR ROAD,
AJMER

SD PG COLLEGE,
BEAWER

MLV GOVT. PG
COLLEGE,
BHILWARA

GOVT. COLLEGE,
TONK

City

AJMER

AJMER

BEAWAR

BHILWARA

TONK



1013

1074

1075

1076

1077

1078

SHREE RATAN
LAL KANWAR
LAL PATNI GOVT.
PG COLLEGE,
KISHANGARH

GOVT. PG
COLLEGE, DEOLI
(TONK)

GOVT. BANGER
PG COLLEGE,
DIDWANA

SETH SHRI
SURAJMAL
TAPADIYA
ACHARYA
SANSKRIT
COLLEGE,
JASWANTGARH

SOPHIA GIRLS
COLLEGE(AUTO
NOMOUS),
AJMER

GOVT. COLLEGE,
DEGANA
(NAGAUR)

GOVT. COLLEGE,
KISHANGARH

DEOLI, TONK

DIDWANA,
NAGAUR

JASWANTGARH
(NAGAUR)

MIRSHALI, JAIPUR

ROAD, AUIMER

DEGANA VILLAGE

ROAD, DEGANA
JN.

KISHANGARH

TONK

NAGAUR

NAGAUR

AJMER

DEGANA



1079

1080

2000

2001

2004

2005

SHREE TEGORE
COLLEGE,
JHALARA ROAD,
KUCHAMAN CITY

SBRM GOVT.
COLLEGE,
NAGAUR

MODEL STUDY
CENTRE,
REGIONAL
CENTRE,

GOVT. DUNGAR
COLLEGE,
BIKANER

HQ-6 ARMD BDE,
C/O 56 APQ,
SURATGARH
CANTT. SHRI
GANGANAGAR

GOVT. NEHRU
MEMORIAL PG
COLLEGE,
HANUMANGARH
TOWN

JHALARA ROAD,
KUCHAMAN CITY,
DIST.
NAGAUR(RAJ.)

AJMER-JODHPUR
NH LINK ROAD,
NAGAUR(RAJ.)

9/4-5 MUKTA
PRASAD NAGAR,
PUGAL ROAD, OPP.
SABJI MANDI,
BIKANER

JAIPUR ROAD,
BIKANER

SATELITE STUDY
CENTRE MILATARY
STATION
SURATGARH
CANTT. SHRI
GANGANAGAR

NEAR RAILWAY
STATION
HANUMANGARH
TOWN

KUCHAMAN CITY

NAGAUR

BIKANER

BIKANER

SURATGARH
CANTT

HANUMANGARH
TOWN



2006

2008

2009

2029

2044

2045

2046

SBD GOVT.
COLLEGE,
SARDARSHAR

SNDBGOVT.
COLLEGE,
NOHAR

GOVT.LOHIA
COLLEGE,
CHURU

MA JALAPA DEVI
GOVT. COLLEGE

SETH BIHARI LAL
CHABRA GOVT.
COLLEGE,
ANUPGARH

GOVT P.G.
COLLEGE,
SURATGARH

GOVT MANGILAL
BAGDI P.G.
COLLEGE,
NOKHA

SBD GOVT.
COLLEGE,
SARDARSHAR
DISTT CHURU

BHADRA ROAD,
NOHAR

INFRONT OF
RAILWAY STATION

TARANAGAR,CHUR
u

BY PASS ROAD,
ANUPGARH

GANGANAGAR
ROAD,
SURATGARH -
335804

NOKHA

SARDARSHAHA
R

NOHAR

CHURU

TARANAGAR

ANUPGARH

SURATGARH

NOKHA



2047

2048

2049

2050

2051

2052

3003

3005

DAV PG
COLLEGE,
SHRIGANGANAG
AR

HKM PG
COLLEGE

B.J.S. RAMPURIA
JAIN COLLEGE

K.K.C. P.G.
COLLEGE

GOVT. COLLEGE,
LOONKARANSAR

MANDA
COLLEGE

RRPG
COLLEGE,
ALWAR

GOVT. COLLEGE,
NEEM KA THANA

HINDUMAL KOT
ROAD

HKM PG COLLEGE
ANUPGARH ROAD ,
NAI MANDI
GHARSANA

DAUJI ROAD,
INSIDE KOTE
GATE, BIKANER

CHURU ROAD,
SARDARSHAHR

NH-62, (BIKANER)

NH-11, JAIPUR
ROAD, RAISAR,
BIKANER

NEAR CIRCUIT
HOUSE, ALWAR

NEAR BUS STAND

SRIGANGANAGA
R

GHARSANA

BIKANER

SARDARSHAHR

BIKANER

BIKANER

ALWAR

NEEM KA THANA



3009

3010

3011

3012

3013

3017

3019

GOVT. COLLEGE,

DAUSA

MSJ COLLEGE,
BHARATPUR

HQ 20,INF BDE,
C/O 56 APQ,

ITARNA (ALWAR)

GOVT. PG
COLLEGE,
RAJGARH
(ALWAR)

GOVT. PG
COLLEGE,
KOTAPUTLI

GOVT. PG.
COLLEGE,
DHOLPUR

MODEL STUDT
CENTRE
(REGIONAL
CENTRE),
JAIPUR

NEAR BUS STAND,
DAUSA

ACHHANERA
ROAD,
BHARATPUR -
321001

NEAR AMBEDKAR
NAGAR, HQ 20,INF
BDE, C/O 56 APO,
ITARNA (ALWAR)

ALWAR ROAD

DEHLI ROAD,
KOTAPUTLI

TIWARI BAGH
NEAR RAIL WAY
STATION,
DHOLPUR - 328001

NEAR COMMERCE
COLLEGE
COLLEGE, JLN
MARG, JAIPUR

DAUSA

BHARATPUR

ITARNA (ALWAR)

RAJGARH

(ALWAR)

KOTAPUTLI

DHOLPUR

JAIPUR



3026

3133

3134

3135

3136

3137

3139

M.A.J. GOVT.
COLLEGE,
DEEG,
BHARATPUR

SETH MOTI LAL
P.G.
COLLEGE,JHUNJ
HUNU

GOVT. SHRI
KALYAN GIRLS
COLLEGE, SIKAR

GOVT. PG.
COLLEGE

AJEETGARH P.G.
COLLEGE

S.S. JAIN
SUBODH P.G.
COLLEGE

RAJASTHAN
GRAMEEN
MAHAVIDHYALAY

AGRASEN CIRCLE
KE SAMNE, BUS
STAND KE PASS,
DEEG
(BHARATPUR) -
321203

OPP. RANISATI
TEMPLE
JHUNJHUNU

NEAR RAILWAY
STATION, SIKAR

THANAGAZI
LALWAR

DIVRALA ROAD,
AJEETGARH

RAMBAGH CIRCLE
JAIPUR

SIMRALA ROAD,
THOI

DEEG

JHUNJHUNU

SIKAR

THANAGAZI

AJEETGARH

JAIPUR

THOI



3141

3142

4000

4002

4003

4004

4008

4009

ALANKAR
MAHILA P.G.
MAHAVIDHYALAY

KASTRU DEVI
COLLEGE

MODEL STUDT
CENTRE
(REGIONAL
CENTRE),
JODHPUR

SBK GOVT. PG
COLLEGE,
JAISALMER

GOVT. COLLEGE,
BARMER

GOVT. BANGUR
COLLEGE, PALI

GOVT. COLLEGE,
SIROHI

MBR GOVT.
COLLEGE,
BALOTRA

KATARIA AGRI
FARM, SIRSI ROAD,
JAIPUR

JAIPUR

OPP MAIN BUS
STAND, CHAKSU

CHAKSU

VARDHAMAN
MAHAVEER OPEN
UNIVERSITY,
2/272-273, KUDI
BHAKTASANI,
R.H.B., JODHPUR

JODHPUR

SBK GOVT. PG JAISELMER
COLLEGE,

JAISALMER

GOVT. COLLEGE, BARMER

BARMER

GOVT. BANGAD
COLLEGE, PALI

PALI

GOVT. COLLEGE, SIROHI

SIROHI

MBR GOVT. BALOTARA
COLLEGE JASOL

SANTA, BALOTRA



4010

4014

4051

4052

4054

4055

4056

4057

GOVT. COLLEGE,
JALORE

G. K. GOWANI
GOVT. COLLEGE,
BHINMAL

GOVT COLLEGE,
JODHPUR

GOVT COLLEGE,
OSIAN

S.P.U. COLLEGE
FALNA, PALI

GOVT GIRL
COLLEGE

ADARSH
MAHAVIDHYALAY
A, JODHPUR

SANWARIYA
COLLEGE
DHORIMANNA

GOVT. COLLEGE,
JALORE

G. K. GOWANI
GOVT. COLLEGE,
BHINMAL

IST PULIYA
CHOPASANI
HOUSING BOARD

GOVT
COLLEGE,OSIAN
JODHPUR

S.P.U. COLLEGE
FALNA, PALI

GOVT GIRL
COLLEGE, PIPAR
CITY, JODHPUR

KAMLA NEHRU
NAGR, JODHPUR

NEAR TO BSNL
EXCHANGE
DHORIMANNA

JALORE

BHINMAL

JODHPUR

JODHPUR

JODHPUR

PIPAR

JODHPUR

DHORIMANA(BA
RMER)



4058

4059

4060

4061

4063

5000

5001

5002

GOVT C OLLEGE
SOJAT CITY

S.P.M.GOVT
COLLEGE

MARWAR
WINNER
COLLEGE

ROOPA RAAM
SEVDA
MAHAVIDHYALAY

MAHADEV
COLLEGE
BAYTU, BARMER

MODEL STUDT
CENTRE
(REGIONAL
CENTRE), KOTA

GOVT. COLLEGE,
KOTA

GOVT. PG
COLLEGE,
KARAULI

SOJAT CITY

NADSOR ROAD
BHOPALGARH

SOYLA, BAORI

VILLAGE POST
KERU

HEMJI KA TACA,
NEAR
ARNAUIHWAR
DHAM BAYTU

VARDHAMAN
MAHAVEEROPEN
UNIVERSITYRAWA
TBHATA
ROADKOTA

KOTA

CIRCET HOUSE KE
PASS KELA DEVI

SOJAT CITY

BHOPALGARH

BAORI

KERU

BAYTU

KOTA

KOTA

KARAULI



5003

5007

5008

5010

5015

5018

5056

GOVT. COLLEGE,
BARAN

GOVT. PG
COLLEGE,
JHALAWAR

GOVT. PG
COLLEGE,
SAWAI
MADHOPUR

GOVT. COLLEGE,
HINDAUN CITY

GOVT. COLLEGE,
GANGAPUR CITY

GOVT.COLLEGE
BUNDI

AMARCHAND
RAJKUMARI
BARDIYA JAIN

ROAD, KARAULI -
322255

HOSPITAL ROAD
BARAN

JHALAWAR

NEW COLONY,
SAWAI MADHOPUR
- 322021

OPPOSITE 62,
GSS, KARAULI
ROAD, HINDAUN
CITY - 322230

ADARSH NAGAR,
GANGAPUR CITY -
322201

BUNDI

CHHABRA (DISTT.
BARAN)

BARAN

JHALAWAR

SAWAI
MADHOPUR

HINDAUN CITY

GANGAPUR CITY

BUNDI

BARAN



5057

6000

6001

6002

6003

VISHWABHARTI
PG COLLEGE

GOVTARTS
GIRLS COLLEGE
KOTA

MODEL STUDT
CENTRE
(REGIONAL
CENTRE),
UDAIPUR

COLLEGE OF
COMMERCE &
MANAGEMENT
STUDIES,
UDAIPUR

SBP GOVT.
COLLEGE,
DUNGARPUR

HARI DEV JOSHI
GOVT. GIRLS
COLLEGE,
BANSWARA

GOVT. ART GIRLS
COLLEGE, KOTA -
324001

VARDHAMAN
MAHAVEER OPEN
UNIVERSITY,OLD
RTO
BUILDING,NEAR
SURAJPOLE,
UDAIPUR

COLLEGE OF
COMMERCE &
MANAGEMENT

STUDIES, UDAIPUR

SBP GOVT.
COLLEGE,
DUNGARPUR

HDJ GOVT. GIRLS
COLLEGE,
BANSWARA

KOTA

UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

DUNGARPUR

BANSWARA



6004

6006

6008

6050

6068

6072

7000

MP PG GOVT.
COLLEGE,
CHITTORGARH

SETH MDB
GOVT. COLLEGE,
NATHDWARA

GOVT. PG
COLLEGE,
PRATAPGARH

SETH RANGLAL
KOTHARI GOVT
COLLEGE,
RAJSAMAND

HADI RANI GOVT.
COLLEGE,
SALUMBAR

GOVT COLLEGE,
JHADOL

REGIONAL
CENTRE,
BHARATPUR

GOVT. PG
COLLEGE,
CHITTORGARH

SMDB GOVT.
COLLEGE,
NATHDWARA

GOVT. PG
COLLEGE,
PRATAPGARH

SETH RANGLAL
KOTHARI GOVT
COLLEGE,
RAJSAMAND

SALUMBAR

JHADOL, UDAIPUR

KOTHI PUSHP
VATIKA, NEAR
SARAS CHORAHA
BHARATPUR -
321001

CHITTORGARH

NATHDWARA

PRATAPGARH

RAJSAMAND

SALUMBAR

UDAIPUR

BHARATPUR



7004 | GOVT. COLLEGE ' SH-1,AGRAROAD, : BAYANA
BAYANA BAYANA
(BHARATPUR)
321401



